
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0171 T.C. RANST

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel
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Volgnr
0533558
0565524
0225090
0007938
0291628
2138874
0733896
2231724
2102111
2178508
0819656
0097214
0052942
2126875
2228294
2228964
2116415
2215124
2150910
0882961
0073437
0815431
0885160
0248159
0715475
0576157
2060586
2228295
2250911
0548569
2030344
0806733
2228296
0067644
0891210
0047867
2007357
2196221
0096735
2047653
2060585
2223809
0039815
0599346
2150932
2196173
0065871

Lidnr
Blankers Jens
Bruynseels Yannick
De Bonte Filip
De Vos Filip
Diddens Els
Eelen Hans
Goorden Stijn
Nagels Brent
Van De Putte Johan
Vercammen Olivier
Asselberghs Branko
Belien Luc
Boschmans Christophe
Bossaerts Lisse
Cautreels Jesse
De Hert Toine
Demoor Jeremy
De Sutter Frederik
D'hauw Marc
Dilles Geert
Ennekens Charlotte
Jansen Wesley
Kesselaers Sofie
Knaepkens Jari
Luyten Tim
Michiels Kristien
Naegels Guy
Nagels Nils
Nguyen Thong
Provo Steven
Smet Wim
Smits Marc
Somers Jeroen
Theys Yannick
Van Den Heuvel Philippe
Vanderheyden Jasper
Van der Keelen Wout
Vanherck Jef
Vermeiren Wendy
Claessens Elke
Gillemot Heidi
Hofmans Céline
Kesselaers Christine
Lippens Maritza
Luyten Katrien
Ooms Annemie
Verelst Tiny

Naam
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
23/09/1995
25/11/1988
28/04/1977
21/10/1974
11/05/1978
08/08/1977
23/01/1996
27/06/1995
21/01/1972
23/06/1993
05/08/1999
10/06/1965
18/11/1979
18/03/1993
10/04/1994
04/05/2000
22/03/1991
13/10/1972
06/02/1966
24/09/1969
27/09/1994
22/02/1993
26/10/1993
28/08/1996
02/03/1992
03/03/1974
04/10/1971
26/04/1994
20/04/1982
13/12/1979
17/02/1971
01/06/1956
20/05/1990
30/01/1993
07/07/1994
29/09/1992
22/10/1999
08/09/1970
31/03/1977
09/10/1972
11/12/1972
15/02/1996
01/04/1968
08/09/1970
04/10/1969
29/08/1970
08/07/1976

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0096735 Vermeiren Wendy

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 475 21 08 11
+32 3 475 99 49
wendy.vermeiren@gmail.com

Afdeling


